
06/04/2010 11:56 AM Miscellaneous Totals/Statistics for Database: COUNTY.11 
The Special Population for this Report is 'Ad-Valorem Parcels'. 
Unit(s): HOME TOWNSHIP 1120, EDMORE VILLAGE 

<<<<<<<<<<<<<<<<<< Current Assessed Values >>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>> Page 1 

Totals for School District: 59045 MONTABEL
Property Class Count 2009 Asmt 2010 Asmt B.O.R Loss +/- Adj. New Additions 

          
         

           
           

 
           403,7502,713,8914,358,100-1,384,3002,219,60080,626,60080,838,200

34,900
58,400

1,423,291
208,400
147,900 

7,300 
833,700 

656,900
135,600

2,161,300
940,400
186,300 

600 
277,000 

-61,400
-138,600

12,500
-1,196,800

618,200
306,800
194,000
773,000
155,300 
159,300 

13,000 

20,726,000
9,224,200
4,793,100

39,890,200
1,433,700 
1,392,300 
3,167,100 

20,735,900
9,317,000
4,793,100

39,999,100
1,433,700 
1,392,300 
3,167,100 

276 20,748,700
 131 9,534,000

28 2,813,300
1044 40,919,600

143 1,402,700 
16 1,551,000 

5 2,903,100 
 

79,872,400
143

1786

Agricultural
Commercial
Industrial
Residential
Com. Personal 
Ind. Personal 
Util. Personal 
Exempt

All: 59045

Losses %Change
 12,700 -0.11

4,619 -3.25
70.37
-2.52

2.21 
-10.23 

9.09 
0.00 
0.94

34,700
92,431

155,600 
93,300 
10,400 

Totals for School District: 59150 VESTABUR
Property Class Count 2009 Asmt 2010 Asmt B.O.R Loss +/- Adj. New Additions 

       
       

500
500

57,800
57,800

57,800
57,800

57,300
57,300

2
2

Residential
 All: 59150

 %Change
0.87
0.87

Losses

Totals for Property Class: Agricultural By School District 
School District Count 2009 Asmt 2010 Asmt B.O.R Loss +/- Adj. New Additions 

         
           

34,900
34,900

656,900
656,900

-61,400
-61,400

618,200
618,200

20,726,000
20,726,000

20,735,900
20,735,900

20,748,700
20,748,700

276
276

59045 
All: Agricultural

Losses %Change
 -0.11

-0.11
12,700
12,700

Totals for Property Class: Commercial By School District 
School District Count 2009 Asmt 2010 Asmt B.O.R Loss +/- Adj. New Additions

 
 

        58,400
58,400 

135,600
135,600 

-138,600
-138,600 

306,800
306,800 

9,224,200
9,224,200 

9,317,000
9,317,000 

131 9,534,000
9,534,000 131 

59045
All: Commercial 

Losses %Change
4,619 -3.25

-3.25 4,619 

Totals for Property Class: Industrial By School District 
School District Count 2009 Asmt 2010 Asmt B.O.R Loss +/- Adj. New Additions 

         
           

1,423,291
1,423,291

2,161,300
2,161,300

12,500
12,500

194,000
194,000

4,793,100
4,793,100

4,793,100
4,793,100

2,813,300
2,813,300

28
28

59045 
All: Industrial

Losses %Change
 70.37

70.37
34,700
34,700

Totals for Property Class: Residential By School District 
School District Count 2009 Asmt 2010 Asmt B.O.R Loss +/- Adj. New Additions 

         
      

           92,431208,400940,400773,000

208,400940,400-1,196,800
500

-1,196,300

773,00039,890,200
57,800

39,948,000

39,999,100
57,800

40,056,900

1044 40,919,600
 57,300

40,976,900
2

1046

59045 
59150

All: Residential

Losses %Change
 -2.52

0.87
-2.51

92,431

Totals for Property Class: Com. Personal By School District 
School District Count 2009 Asmt 2010 Asmt B.O.R Loss +/- Adj. New Additions

 
 

       147,900
147,900 

186,300
186,300 

155,300
155,300 

1,433,700
1,433,700 

1,433,700
1,433,700 

143 1,402,700
1,402,700 143 

59045
All: Com. Personal 

Losses %Change
155,600 2.21

2.21 155,600 

Totals for Property Class: Ind. Personal By School District 
School District Count 2009 Asmt 2010 Asmt B.O.R Loss +/- Adj. New Additions

 
 

      7,300
7,300 

600
600 

159,300
159,300 

1,392,300 1,392,300
1,392,300 1,392,300 

16 1,551,000
1,551,000 16 

59045
All: Ind. Personal 

Losses %Change
93,300 -10.23

-10.23 93,300 

Totals for Property Class: Util. Personal By School District 
School District Count 2009 Asmt 2010 Asmt B.O.R Loss +/- Adj. New Additions

 
 

    833,700
833,700 

277,000
277,000 

13,000 
13,000 

5 2,903,100
5 

 3,167,100
2,903,100 

 3,167,100
3,167,100 3,167,100 

59045
All: Util. Personal 

Losses %Change
10,400 9.09

9.09 10,400 

Totals for Property Class: Exempt By School District 
School District Count 2009 Asmt 2010 Asmt B.O.R Loss +/- Adj. New Additions 

 143 
143 

59045
All: Exempt 

Losses %Change
0.00 
0.00 



School District Count 2009 Asmt 2010 Asmt B.O.R Loss +/- Adj. New Additions 
          
         

 
-1,383,800 

1,724,991
988,900

2,713,891 

3,894,200
463,900

4,358,100 

-1,383,8001,892,000
327,600

2,219,600 

74,691,300
5,993,100

80,684,400 

74,902,900
5,993,100

80,896,000 

1481 74,072,900
 164 5,856,800

1645 79,929,700 
 143

Real
Personal

Real & Personal 
Exempt

Losses %Change
 0.83

2.33
0.94 
0.00 

144,450
259,300
403,750 



06/04/2010 11:56 AM Miscellaneous Totals/Statistics for Database: COUNTY.11 
The Special Population for this Report is 'Ad-Valorem Parcels'. 
Unit(s): HOME TOWNSHIP 1120, EDMORE VILLAGE 

<<<<<<<<<<<<<<<<<< SEV, Taxable and Capped Values   

           
           

           
l           

           
           
           

 
           

           
           

          
           

          
           

          
           

          
          

           

          
           

          
           

          
           

 
2010 MCAP2010 Cap BOR Tax2010 Tax Fin Tax 2009 Tax 2010 SEV 

By School District 
Fin SEV 

Totals for Property Class: Exempt 
Count 2009 SEV 

 143
143 

School District 
59045

All: Exempt 

2010 MCAP
3,167,100
3,167,100

2010 Cap 
3,167,100
3,167,100

BOR Tax
3,167,100
3,167,100

2010 Tax 
3,167,100
3,167,100

Fin Tax 
2,903,100
2,903,100

2009 Tax 
2,903,100
2,903,100

2010 SEV 
3,167,100
3,167,100

2009 SEV 
2,903,100
2,903,100

By School District 
Fin SEV 

2,903,100
2,903,100

Totals for Property Class: Util. Personal 
Count 

5
5

School District 
 59045

All: Util. Personal

2010 MCAP
1,392,300
1,392,300

2010 Cap 
1,392,300
1,392,300

BOR Tax
1,392,300
1,392,300

2010 Tax 
1,392,300
1,392,300

Fin Tax 
1,549,700
1,549,700

2009 Tax 
1,551,000
1,551,000

2010 SEV 
1,392,300
1,392,300

2009 SEV 
1,551,000
1,551,000

By School District 
Fin SEV 

1,549,700
1,549,700

Totals for Property Class: Ind. Personal 
Count 

16
16

School District 
 59045

All: Ind. Personal

2010 MCAP
1,433,700
1,433,700

2010 Cap 
1,433,700
1,433,700

BOR Tax
1,433,700
1,433,700

2010 Tax 
1,433,700
1,433,700

Fin Tax 
1,385,500
1,385,500

2009 Tax 
1,402,700
1,402,700

2010 SEV 
1,433,700
1,433,700

2009 SEV 
1,402,700
1,402,700

By School District 
Fin SEV 

1,385,500
1,385,500

Totals for Property Class: Com. Personal 
Count 

143
143

School District 
 59045

All: Com. Personal

2010 MCAP
33,480,554

56,372
33,536,926

2010 Cap 
33,530,373

56,372
33,586,745

BOR Tax
32,645,712

56,372
32,702,084

2010 Tax 
32,775,643

56,372
32,832,015

Fin Tax 
33,417,589

56,542
33,474,131

2009 Tax 
33,484,609

56,542
33,541,151

2010 SEV 
39,890,200

57,800
39,948,000

By School District 
Fin SEV 

40,858,300
57,300

40,915,600

Totals for Property Class: Residential 
Count 2009 SEV 

1044 40,919,600
 57,300

40,976,900
2

1046

School District 
 59045

59150
All: Residential

2010 MCAP
5,073,268
5,073,268

2010 Cap 
5,073,268
5,073,268

BOR Tax
4,498,169
4,498,169

2010 Tax 
4,498,169
4,498,169

Fin Tax 
3,696,768
3,696,768

2009 Tax 
2,678,023
2,678,023

2010 SEV 
4,793,100
4,793,100

2009 SEV 
2,813,300
2,813,300

By School District 
Fin SEV 

4,394,400
4,394,400

Totals for Property Class: Industrial 
Count 

28
28

School District 
 59045

All: Industrial

2010 MCAP
8,107,569
8,107,569

2010 Cap 
8,121,869
8,121,869

BOR Tax
7,716,539
7,716,539

2010 Tax 
7,756,560
7,756,560

Fin Tax 
8,179,407
8,179,407

2009 Tax 
8,094,807
8,094,807

2010 SEV 
9,224,200
9,224,200

2009 SEV 
9,534,000
9,534,000

By School District 
Fin SEV 

9,607,000
9,607,000

Totals for Property Class: Commercial 
Count 

131
131

School District 
 59045

All: Commercial

2010 MCAP
10,625,416
10,625,416

2010 Cap 
10,625,416
10,625,416

BOR Tax
10,593,466
10,593,466

2010 Tax 
10,593,466
10,593,466

Fin Tax 
10,538,382
10,538,382

2009 Tax 
10,538,382
10,538,382

2010 SEV 
20,726,000
20,726,000

2009 SEV 
20,748,700
20,748,700

By School District 
Fin SEV 

20,748,700
20,748,700

Totals for Property Class: Agricultural 
Count 

276
276

School District 
 59045

All: Agricultural

2010 MCAP
56,372
56,372

2010 Cap 
56,372
56,372

BOR Tax
56,372
56,372

2010 Tax 
56,372
56,372

Fin Tax 
56,542
56,542

2009 Tax 
56,542
56,542

2010 SEV 
57,800
57,800

Fin SEV 
57,300
57,300

VESTABUR
2009 SEV 

57,300
57,300

Totals for School District: 59150 
Count 

2
2

Property Class 
Residential
 All: 59150

63,279,90763,344,02661,446,98661,616,93861,670,44660,652,62180,626,60081,446,700

2010 MCAP
10,625,416

8,107,569
5,073,268

33,480,554
1,433,700
1,392,300
3,167,100

2010 Cap 
10,625,416

8,121,869
5,073,268
3,530,373
1,433,700
1,392,300
3,167,100

3

BOR Tax
10,593,466

7,716,539
4,498,169
2,645,712
1,433,700
1,392,300
3,167,100

3

2010 Tax 
10,593,466

7,756,560
4,498,169

32,775,643
1,433,700
1,392,300
3,167,100

Fin Tax 
10,538,382

8,179,407
3,696,768
3,417,589
1,385,500
1,549,700
2,903,100

3

2009 Tax 
10,538,382

8,094,807
2,678,023

33,484,609
1,402,700
1,551,000
2,903,100

2010 SEV 
20,726,000

9,224,200
4,793,100
9,890,200
1,433,700
1,392,300
3,167,100

3

Fin SEV 
20,748,700

9,607,000
4,394,400
0,858,300
1,385,500
1,549,700
2,903,100

4

Totals for School District: 59045 
Property Class 

Agricultural
Commercial
Industrial
Residentia
Com. Personal
Ind. Personal
Util. Personal
Exempt

All: 59045

MONTABEL
Count 2009 SEV 

276 20,748,700
131 9,534,000

28
44

2,813,300
40,919,60010

143 1,402,700
16 1,551,000

5 2,903,100
 

79,872,400
143

1786

Page 3>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>



School District Count 2009 SEV Fin SEV 2010 SEV 2009 Tax Fin Tax 2010 Tax BOR Tax 2010 Cap 2010 MCAP
Real           

           
           

 

Personal
Real & Personal

Exempt

57,343,179
5,993,100

63,336,279

57,407,298
5,993,100

63,400,398

55,510,258
5,993,100

61,503,358

55,680,210
5,993,100

61,673,310

55,888,688
5,838,300

61,726,988

54,852,363
5,856,800

60,709,163

74,691,300
5,993,100

80,684,400

75,665,700
5,838,300

81,504,000

1481 74,072,900
164 5,856,800

1645 79,929,700
 143



06/04/2010 11:56 AM Miscellaneous Totals/Statistics for Database: COUNTY.11 
The Special Population for this Report is 'Ad-Valorem Parcels'. 
Unit(s): HOME TOWNSHIP 1120, EDMORE VILLAGE 

<<<<<<<<<<<<<<<<<< PRE/MBT Percentage Times SEV >>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>> Page 5 

Totals for School District: 59045 MONTABEL
Property Class Count 2009 BOR PRE 2009 BOR N-PRE 

 
Final PRE Final N-PRE 2010 BOR PRE 2010 BOR N-PRE 

Agricultural       
        

     
        

  
        

 

Totals for Property Class: Agricultural 

      
        

    
        

   

     
 

        

 

 

   

 
2010 BOR N-PRE 2010 BOR PRE Final N-PRE Final PRE 

Totals for Property Class: Exempt 
School District 

59045
All: Exempt 

By School District 
Count 2009 BOR PRE 2009 BOR N-PRE 

 1
1 

2010 BOR N-PRE 
3,167,100
3,167,100 

Final N-PRE 2010 BOR PRE 
 2,903,100

2,903,100 

Final PRE 
Totals for Property Class: Util. Personal 

School District 
59045

All: Util. Personal 

By School District 
Count 2009 BOR PRE 2009 BOR N-PRE 

 2,903,100
2,903,100 

0
0 

Final PRE Final N-PRE 
 1,499,900

1,499,900 

2010 BOR PRE 
 49,800

49,800 

2010 BOR N-PRE 
 1,392,300

1,392,300 

Totals for Property Class: Ind. Personal 
School District 

59045
All: Ind. Personal 

By School District 
Count 2009 BOR PRE 2009 BOR N-PRE 

 16 1,551,000
1,551,000 16 

2010 BOR PRE 2010 BOR N-PRE 
 1,433,700

1,433,700 

Final PRE Final N-PRE 
 1,385,500

1,385,500 

Totals for Property Class: Com. Personal 
School District 

59045
All: Com. Personal 

By School District 
Count 2009 BOR PRE 2009 BOR N-PRE 

  1,402,700
1,402,700 

143
143 

2010 BOR PRE 2010 BOR N-PRE 
 31,440,871 8,449,329

 
8,449,329

57,800
31,498,671

Final PRE Final N-PRE 
32,045,358 8,812,942

 
8,812,942

57,300
32,102,658

Totals for Property Class: Residential 
School District 

59045
59150

All: Residential

By School District 
Count 2009 BOR PRE 2009 BOR N-PRE 

  774 32,421,306
 2

776

8,498,294
 

8,498,294
57,300

32,478,606

2010 BOR N-PRE 
4,793,100
4,793,100 

Final N-PRE 2010 BOR PRE 
 4,394,400

4,394,400 

Final PRE 
Totals for Property Class: Industrial 

School District 
59045

All: Industrial 

By School District 
Count 2009 BOR PRE 2009 BOR N-PRE 

 2,813,300
2,813,300 

0
0 

2010 BOR PRE 2010 BOR N-PRE 
 9,078,695

9,078,695
145,505
145,505

Final N-PRE 
9,345,585
9,345,585

Final PRE 
261,415
261,415

Totals for Property Class: Commercial 
School District 

 59045
All: Commercial

By School District 
Count 2009 BOR PRE 2009 BOR N-PRE 

  9,272,585
9,272,585

261,415
261,415

6
6

2010 BOR N-PRE 
248,485
248,485

2010 BOR PRE 
20,477,515
20,477,515

Final N-PRE 
187,530
187,530

Final PRE 
20,561,170
20,561,170

Count 
275
275

School District 
 59045

All: Agricultural

By School District 
2009 BOR PRE 2009 BOR N-PRE 

 240,530
240,530

20,508,170
20,508,170

2010 BOR PRE 2010 BOR N-PRE 
 57,800

57,800 

Final PRE Final N-PRE 
 57,300

57,300 

Totals for School District: 59150 
Property Class 

Residential
All: 59150 

VESTABUR
Count 2009 BOR PRE 2009 BOR N-PRE 

  57,300
57,300 

2
2 

25,736,70954,889,89125,693,35755,753,34323,727,80956,144,591

3,167,100 2,903,100 
49,800 

2,903,100 

31,440,871
1,433,700 
1,392,300 

32,045,358
1,385,500 
1,499,900 

32,421,306
1,402,700 
1,551,000 

Commercial
Industrial
Residential
Com. Personal 
Ind. Personal 
Util. Personal 
Exempt

All: 59045

248,485
9,078,695
4,793,100
8,449,329

20,477,515
145,505

187,530
9,345,585
4,394,400
8,812,942

20,561,170
261,415

240,530
9,272,585
2,813,300
8,498,294

20,508,170
261,415

275
6
0

774
143 

16 
0 
1

1215



School District Count 2009 BOR PRE 2009 BOR N-PRE 
  

Final PRE Final N-PRE 2010 BOR PRE 2010 BOR N-PRE 
 Real     

        
        

 

Personal
Real & Personal

Exempt

22,569,609
3,167,100

25,736,709

52,121,691
2,826,000

54,947,691

22,740,457
2,952,900

25,693,357

52,925,243
2,885,400

55,810,643

20,824,709
2,903,100

23,727,809

1057 53,248,191
159 2,953,700

1216 56,201,891
 1



06/04/2010 11:56 AM Miscellaneous Totals/Statistics for Database: COUNTY.11 
The Special Population for this Report is 'Ad-Valorem Parcels'. 
Unit(s): HOME TOWNSHIP 1120, EDMORE VILLAGE 

<<<<<<<<<<<<<<<<<< PRE/MBT Percentage Times Taxable >>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>> Page 7 

Totals for School District: 59045 MONTABEL
Property Class Count 2009 BOR PRE 2009 BOR N-PRE 

  
Final PRE Final N-PRE 2010 BOR PRE 

 
2010 BOR N-PRE 

 Agricultural    
        

     
        

  
        

 

  

    
        

   

     
 

        

 

 

   

 
2010 BOR N-PRE 2010 BOR PRE Final N-PRE Final PRE 

Totals for Property Class: Exempt 
School District 

59045
All: Exempt 

By School District 
Count 2009 BOR PRE 2009 BOR N-PRE 

 1
1 

2010 BOR N-PRE 
3,167,100
3,167,100 

Final N-PRE 2010 BOR PRE 
 2,903,100

2,903,100 

Final PRE 
Totals for Property Class: Util. Personal 

School District 
59045

All: Util. Personal 

By School District 
Count 2009 BOR PRE 2009 BOR N-PRE 

 2,903,100
2,903,100 

0
0 

Final PRE Final N-PRE 
 1,499,900

1,499,900 

2010 BOR PRE 
 49,800

49,800 

2010 BOR N-PRE 
 1,392,300

1,392,300 

Totals for Property Class: Ind. Personal 
School District 

59045
All: Ind. Personal 

By School District 
Count 2009 BOR PRE 2009 BOR N-PRE 

 16 1,551,000
1,551,000 16 

2010 BOR PRE 2010 BOR N-PRE 
 1,433,700

1,433,700 

Final PRE Final N-PRE 
 1,385,500

1,385,500 

Totals for Property Class: Com. Personal 
School District 

59045
All: Com. Personal 

By School District 
Count 2009 BOR PRE 2009 BOR N-PRE 

  1,402,700
1,402,700 

143
143 

2010 BOR PRE 2010 BOR N-PRE 
 26,517,343 6,128,369

 
6,128,369

56,372
26,573,715

Final PRE Final N-PRE 
26,882,864 6,534,725

 
6,534,725

56,542
26,939,406

Totals for Property Class: Residential 
School District 

59045
59150

All: Residential

By School District 
Count 2009 BOR PRE 2009 BOR N-PRE 

  774 27,255,083
 2

776

6,229,526
 

6,229,526
56,542

27,311,625

2010 BOR N-PRE 
4,498,169
4,498,169 

Final N-PRE 2010 BOR PRE 
 3,696,768

3,696,768 

Final PRE 
Totals for Property Class: Industrial 

School District 
59045

All: Industrial 

By School District 
Count 2009 BOR PRE 2009 BOR N-PRE 

 2,678,023
2,678,023 

0
0 

2010 BOR PRE 2010 BOR N-PRE 
 7,589,724

7,589,724
126,815
126,815

Final N-PRE 
8,030,869
8,030,869

Final PRE 
148,538
148,538

Totals for Property Class: Commercial 
School District 

 59045
All: Commercial

By School District 
Count 2009 BOR PRE 2009 BOR N-PRE 

  7,946,269
7,946,269

148,538
148,538

6
6

Totals for Property Class: Agricultural 
School District 

59045
All: Agricultural 

By School District 
Count 2009 BOR PRE 2009 BOR N-PRE 

 275 10,415,672
10,415,672 275 

Final PRE Final N-PRE 
 122,710 10,447,882

10,447,882 122,710 

2010 BOR PRE 2010 BOR N-PRE 
 128,821

128,821 
90,500 10,464,645

10,464,645 90,500 

2010 BOR PRE 2010 BOR N-PRE 
 56,372

56,372 

Final PRE Final N-PRE 
 56,542

56,542 

Totals for School District: 59150 
Property Class 

Residential
All: 59150 

VESTABUR
Count 2009 BOR PRE 2009 BOR N-PRE 

  56,542
56,542 

2
2 

21,512,18339,934,80321,305,76240,364,68419,879,62840,772,993

3,167,100 2,903,100 
49,800 

2,903,100 

26,517,343
1,433,700 
1,392,300 

26,882,864
1,385,500 
1,499,900 

27,255,083
1,402,700 
1,551,000 

Commercial
Industrial
Residential
Com. Personal 
Ind. Personal 
Util. Personal 
Exempt

All: 59045

128,821
7,589,724
4,498,169
6,128,369

10,464,645
126,815

90,500
8,030,869
3,696,768
6,534,725

10,447,882
148,538

122,710
7,946,269
2,678,023
6,229,526

10,415,672
148,538

275
6
0

774
143 

16 
0 
1

1215



School District Count 2009 BOR PRE 2009 BOR N-PRE 
  

Final PRE Final N-PRE 2010 BOR PRE 2010 BOR N-PRE 
 Real     

        
        

 

Personal
Real & Personal

Exempt

18,345,083
3,167,100

21,512,183

37,165,175
2,826,000

39,991,175

18,352,862
2,952,900

21,305,762

37,535,826
2,885,400

40,421,226

16,976,528
2,903,100

19,879,628

1057 37,875,835
159 2,953,700

1216 40,829,535
 1



06/04/2010 11:56 AM Miscellaneous Totals/Statistics for Database: COUNTY.11 
The Special Population for this Report is 'Ad-Valorem Parcels'. 
Unit(s): HOME TOWNSHIP 1120, EDMORE VILLAGE 

       
       

        
       

Final
Captured

6,100,942
40,226

Base Current Current Current Final Final
DDA/LDF Count Value Assessed Taxable Captured Assessed Taxable
DD 254 2,863,430 10,112,461

 
9,097,673 6,234,243 10,403,300 8,964,372

3 0 105,000 40,104 40,104 105,800 40,226

06/04/2010 11:56 AM Miscellaneous Totals/Statistics for Database: COUNTY.11 
The Special Population for this Report is 'Ad-Valorem Parcels'. 
Unit(s): HOME TOWNSHIP 1120, EDMORE VILLAGE 

<<<<<<<<<<<<<<<<<< ***** CFT/IFT/REHAB Totals ***** >>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>

Count SEV Value Taxable Value 

RZ - Renaissance Zone Real 32 669,100 604,204 
RZ - Renaissance Zone Personal 3 20,300 20,300 
RZ - Renaissance ZoReal & Personal 35 689,400 624,504 

Page 9 >>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>DDA/LDFA Totals ***** ***** <<<<<<<<<<<<<<<<<<
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$ 1,260,900
$ 1,213,500
$ 1,010,648

 929,900
842,221
777,371
774,600
767,900
409,100
393,908
371,400
354,700
345,600
282,416
275,969

$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$

***** 
RICARO 
MICHIGAN CONSOLIDATED GAS 
PACKAGING CORPORATION OF 
CONSUMERS ENERGY 
CROOKS FARMS 
SACKETT RANCH 
CONSUMERS ENERGY 
PACKAGING CORPORATION OF 
SHAKTI ESTATE 
ANDERSEN ALLEN 
WILBUR-ELLIS CO-
EDMORE TOOL & 
APIARIES & ORCHARD FORKLIFT 
EDMORE 
MICH CONF 

***** Top 15 Taxable Values 
041-628-001-50 
012-900-003-00 
041-628-012-01 
012-900-001-00 
012-029-012-00 
012-028-006-01 
041-900-001-00 
041-900-051-00 
041-628-016-00 
012-004-004-00 
012-028-006-51 
012-900-011-00 
041-627-044-15 
041-450-015-00 
012-025-044-00 

$ 1,260,900
$ 1,213,500
$ 1,105,700
$ 1,029,000

 929,900
911,100
774,600
767,900
568,600
409,100
371,400
371,200
354,700
345,600
340,700

$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$

RICARO 
MICHIGAN CONSOLIDATED GAS 
PACKAGING CORPORATION OF 
CROOKS FARMS 
CONSUMERS ENERGY 
SACKETT RANCH 
CONSUMERS ENERGY 
PACKAGING CORPORATION OF 
ANDERSEN ALLEN 
SHAKTI ESTATE 
WILBUR-ELLIS CO-
EDMORE PINES LTD 
EDMORE TOOL & 
APIARIES & ORCHARD FORKLIFT 
PINE MEADOWS LTD 

041-628-001-50 
012-900-003-00 
041-628-012-01 
012-029-012-00 
012-900-001-00 
012-028-006-01 
041-900-001-00 
041-900-051-00 
012-004-004-00 
041-628-016-00 
012-028-006-51 
041-629-011-40 
012-900-011-00 
041-627-044-15 
041-629-011-20 

*****Top 15 S.E.V.s

***** Top 15 Owners by Taxable Value 
PACKAGING CORPORATION OF 
CONSUMERS ENERGY 
CROOKS FARMS 
SACKETT RANCH 
RICARO 
MICHIGAN CONSOLIDATED GAS 
ANDERSEN ALLEN 
EDMORE PINES LTD 
WILBUR-ELLIS CO-
SHAKTI ESTATE 
APIARIES & ORCHARD FORKLIFT 
EDMORE 
EDMORE TOOL & 
MICH CONF 
SANTI ESTATES LLC 

***** 
1,968,225 Taxable Value in 5 Parcel(s) 
1,708,189 Taxable Value in 4 Parcel(s) 
1,449,231 Taxable Value in 31 Parcel(s) 
1,446,728 Taxable Value in 22 Parcel(s) 
1,260,900 Taxable Value in 1 Parcel(s) 
1,214,400 Taxable Value in 3 Parcel(s) 

590,254 Taxable Value in 10 Parcel(s) 
559,001 Taxable Value in 4 Parcel(s) 
521,600 Taxable Value in 2 Parcel(s) 
409,100 Taxable Value in 1 Parcel(s) 
390,600 Taxable Value in 4 Parcel(s) 
362,168 Taxable Value in 3 Parcel(s) 
354,700 Taxable Value in 1 Parcel(s) 
345,569 Taxable Value in 19 Parcel(s) 
309,500 Taxable Value in 3 Parcel(s) 

has 
has 
has 
has 
has 
has 
has 
has 
has 
has 
has 
has 
has 
has 
has 

***** Top 15 Owners by S.E.V. Value 
CROOKS FARMS 
SACKETT RANCH 
PACKAGING CORPORATION OF 
CONSUMERS ENERGY 
RICARO 
MICHIGAN CONSOLIDATED GAS 
ANDERSEN ALLEN 
EDMORE PINES LTD 
ANDERSEN FARMS 
WILBUR-ELLIS CO-
ANDERSEN 
PETERSON JANET V 
EDMORE 

***** 
has 
has 
has 
has 
has 
has 
has 
has 
has 
has 
has 
has 
has 

2,458,000 S.E.V. Value in 31 Parcel(s) 
2,300,500 S.E.V. Value in 22 Parcel(s) 
2,063,300 S.E.V. Value in 5 Parcel(s) 
1,709,300 S.E.V. Value in 4 Parcel(s) 
1,260,900 S.E.V. Value in 1 Parcel(s) 
1,214,400 S.E.V. Value in 3 Parcel(s) 
1,094,000 S.E.V. Value in 10 Parcel(s) 

858,100 S.E.V. Value in 4 Parcel(s) 
533,300 S.E.V. Value in 8 Parcel(s) 
521,600 S.E.V. Value in 2 Parcel(s) 
468,900 S.E.V. Value in 11 Parcel(s) 
450,500 S.E.V. Value in 7 Parcel(s) 
443,900 S.E.V. Value in 3 Parcel(s) 



 

JENSEN LELAND JENSEN LELAND has has 423,800 S.E.V. Value in 6 Parcel(s) 423,800 S.E.V. Value in 6 Parcel(s) 
HANSEN HANSEN has has 422,500 S.E.V. Value in 5 Parcel(s) 422,500 S.E.V. Value in 5 Parcel(s) 

***** ***** Top 15 Owners by Acreage Top 15 Owners by Acreage ***** ***** 
CROOKS FARMS CROOKS FARMS has has 1199.67 Total Acres in 31 Parcel(s) 1199.67 Total Acres in 31 Parcel(s) 
SACKETT RANCH SACKETT RANCH has has 1095.48 Total Acres in 22 Parcel(s) 1095.48 Total Acres in 22 Parcel(s) 
STARK KRISTIN STARK KRISTIN has has 680.00 Total Acres in 4 Parcel(s) 680.00 Total Acres in 4 Parcel(s) 
ANDERSEN ALLEN ANDERSEN ALLEN has has 462.99 Total Acres in 10 Parcel(s) 462.99 Total Acres in 10 Parcel(s) 
ANDERSEN FARMS ANDERSEN FARMS has has 445.55 Total Acres in 8 Parcel(s) 445.55 Total Acres in 8 Parcel(s) 
ANDERSEN ANDERSEN has has 362.44 Total Acres in 11 Parcel(s) 362.44 Total Acres in 11 Parcel(s) 
PETERSON ROBERT J ET PETERSON ROBERT J ET has has 325.20 Total Acres in 3 Parcel(s) 325.20 Total Acres in 3 Parcel(s) 
JENSEN LELAND JENSEN LELAND has has 322.50 Total Acres in 6 Parcel(s) 322.50 Total Acres in 6 Parcel(s) 
MICH CONF MICH CONF has has 319.75 Total Acres in 19 Parcel(s) 319.75 Total Acres in 19 Parcel(s) 
SWEET STEVEN & SWEET STEVEN & has has 316.59 Total Acres in 4 Parcel(s) 316.59 Total Acres in 4 Parcel(s) 
MCCARTHY MCCARTHY has has 305.92 Total Acres in 5 Parcel(s) 305.92 Total Acres in 5 Parcel(s) 
BEACH CALVIN & MARTHA BEACH CALVIN & MARTHA has has 299.10 Total Acres in 5 Parcel(s) 299.10 Total Acres in 5 Parcel(s) 
JENSEN ALICE L TRUST JENSEN ALICE L TRUST has has 290.91 Total Acres in 4 Parcel(s) 290.91 Total Acres in 4 Parcel(s) 
PETERSON JANET V PETERSON JANET V has has 289.02 Total Acres in 7 Parcel(s) 289.02 Total Acres in 7 Parcel(s) 
COOK PHYLLIS ET COOK PHYLLIS ET has has 260.36 Total Acres in 6 Parcel(s) 260.36 Total Acres in 6 Parcel(s) 


